©21740 39 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd $52,500. 1F *
Bet: Valley & Prospect (Map L-9)

Lot 70x140 Lot 70 Plt 17

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss,220 VS,100 amps

1st-3-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,0.& enc.porches
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

Attic-closed stairs,lrg attic fan
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas-

2-car det.garage, paved drive

1L-8.9 B-18.7 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2073.00 Poss:
90 days. Key w/L.R. Attractive,exceptionally clean,
move-~in condition. Conv. to everything. Enc.porch
can be heated if needed. Pipe already in. Tuscan
GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro.,bus
31. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:FHM 763-1262 3001008/8007008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Thomas P. & Gertrude S. Fox,Prem.,762-5507

Conv.39 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd 6-1-2 3 brs. $52,500.



#7668--3/6/78 Under contract by Mulcahy.

#7682--4/6/78 Contingency removed, Selling price ;
si2,500 @




41799 39 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $24;900. 1
Bet: Valley & Prospect Sts. (Blk. 23) F & C
Lot: TOx143.1hx45x141.20, Lot 70-71l, All Cash
Frame, Dutch Colonial, blt. 30 yrs., comp. roof
lst- 3- ¢.h., l.r., d.r.,brk.nk.,kit., fp., back porch
2nd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath
3rd- Attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent., g.iron & brass w.p.
Steam:Gas, annual cost $300.00
2-car garage, frame, det., Permanent driveway
LB:CJK, SO 3-0600 L4-2-62 Exp. 10-2-62
Owner: Lewis Albert & Meta Edwards, prem.,SO 2-3713
1961 Assess: Land $2,200. 1961 Rate $7.85

Bldg.$6,900. " Taxes $713.35
Poss. 60-90 days. Cap insula. All alumin. s.s. New colored
tile bath. Close to school and transportation. Key w/L.B.
if no one at home. Rear porch is screened and glassed-in.
Tuscan G.S., Mplwd. Jr. H.S., Columbia H.S., St.Joseph's
Paro., Bus 31, Maplewood R.R.Station.

¥ cONV.39 Tuscen Rd., Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:GAS $24,900.



#5258--1/6/62 Now APPROVED.

#5265--1/23/62 Soldby Mulcahy. Selling price $23,500.



DGM i )
M. S. Slauson = owner (prém.)S.0.2079M.

Signed

Listing

4/30/26 Frame - Built 1924 by Dudley
Lot 70 x 145
Mtg. 10,000

1515 - IJORO. DoRo.Ko
2nd - 3 & bath
3rd - open attic

shingle roof whitewood trim
oak floors open porch
screens fireplace

steam heat gee - electricity
no garsage driveway

Poss. 30 days Automatic Heater"Rad"
Szr@( ,,87%% 6%’/%

%9 Tuscen Road Maplewood 6-1-0  $19.500





